N4X Series
Low Profile Corrosion and Moisture Resistant
6 Volt, 14 - 50 Watts
12 Volt, 36 - 50 Watts
Maintenance Free, Sealed Lead Calcium or
Nickel Cadmium Battery
Enclosure meets NEMA 3, 3r, 4, 4x, 12 and
13 Classifications

• UL wet and damp location listings optional 50°F (10°C) to 104°F (40°C)
• Enclosure meets NEMA 3, 3r, 4, 4x, 12 and 13
classifications
• NFPA 70 and NFPA 101, NEC, BOCA, OSHA, and IBC
illumination standards
• NSF listing standard
Operation
Shown: N4X6L18
Type No.
Job Name
Catalog No.
Shown: N4X6L18IHH76W
DC Watts to 871/2
Voltage Unit of Rated Voltage*
11/2 hrs. 2 hrs. 4 hrs. 8 hrs.
6 N4X6L18 18 14 7 --
N4X6L25 25 19 9.5 --
N4X6L36 36 27 14 7
N4X6L50 50 37.5 19 10
N4X6N14 14 10.5 5.5 --
N4X6N18 18 14 7 --
N4X6N25 25 19 9.5 --
N4X6N50 50 37.5 19 10
12 N4X12L36 36 27 14 7
N4X12L50 50 37.5 19 10
N4X12N50 50 37.5 19 10
*
Pe
r
N